

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 5047/2013

ALOK KHARE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ASSAM & ANR.
(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 5051/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 5053/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 5054/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 5080/2013
(With Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 5081-5082/2013
(With Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 5083/2013
(With Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 5243/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 5540/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 5766/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 5786/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 5942-5943/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission to bring additional facts and documents on record and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 6216/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 6285/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 6357/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 8063/2013
(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

SLP(Crl) No. 8433/2013

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.12.03

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and

17:21:47 IST

Reason:

appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
SLP(Crl) No. 8434/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Item No.25

SLP(Crl) No. 42/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 01/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel,Adv.
Ms Shashe Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.
Mr Manish Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.
Mr Azim H Laskar, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pratap,Adv.
M/s Map & Co.,Adv.
Mr Parthiv Goswami, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai,Adv.
Mr Nishant Das, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma,Adv.
Mr Karma Dorjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Vartika S Walia, Adv.
M/s Corporate Law Group,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Spare copies not filed despite earlier order by the Registrar's Court dt.15.9.2014 in SLP(Crl.) no.5243, 5540, 5766, 6216 of 2013 and SLP(Crl.) no. 42/2014. Time of two weeks is granted as last opportunity.

Service on the remaining respondent in SLP(Crl.) Nos. 5051,5053,5054 of 2013 is awaited.

SLP(Crl.) Nos. 5047, 5942, 5943, 6285, 6357, 5080, 5081-82,5083,8433 and 8434 of 2013 are reported to be matters in which there is no inquiry pending as per the communication received dt.11.10.2014.

List again on 3.2.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar